Position Other Positions Held

Senior Graphic Designer

Marketing Design Analyst

Graphic Designer

Web Content Developer

Student Worker (Work Study)

Student Worker (Work Study)

Student Worker (Work Study)

Student Worker (Work Study)

Community College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Department

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Total Wages

$79,966

$71,486

$68,119

$61,308

$2,700

$2,180

$2,036

$1,932

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15,857

$30,341

$20,125

$14,302

$0

$0

$0

$0



