Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Graphic Designer		Santa Monica Community College District	Marketing	\$79,966	\$15,857
Marketing Design Analyst		Santa Monica Community College District	Marketing	\$71,486	\$30,341
Graphic Designer		Santa Monica Community College District	Marketing	\$68,119	\$20,125
Web Content Developer		Santa Monica Community College District	Marketing	\$61,308	\$14,302
Student Worker (Work Study)		Santa Monica Community College District	Marketing	\$2,700	\$0
Student Worker (Work Study)		Santa Monica Community College District	Marketing	\$2,180	\$0
Student Worker (Work Study)		Santa Monica Community College District	Marketing	\$2,036	\$0
Student Worker (Work Study)		Santa Monica Community College District	Marketing	\$1,932	\$0